FAR No. 4
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the Month of AUGUST, 2015
Department 1 Department of Social Welfare and Development
Agency t NATIONAL COUNCIL ON DMSABILITY AFFAIRS
Operating Unit r jooRogoge
Organizaton Code {VALS) + 20-004-00-00000
Funding Ssurce Code (as clustered): 621-101-10% _ ___
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIORYEAR'S BUDGET B ITRUST HA.BIL'ITIESL GRAND TOTAL
Loe - : SUB-
PARTICULAKS. -_ﬁn i T FY ACCOUNTS PAYABLE [T YEAR'S ACCOUNTS B g | romal L" A : _ iy
75 MOOE “f  to TOTAL I TR ein. L TAF L | PSMOGHEO[OTA PS . MOGE - o TOTAL
i 1 Exp | pd  mooe | F™ |cot es fmooE F""_:_’L R A 3 Exp .
- ; J 2 Eep i ; Exppl ™| § % ] i
szgen e vy
1 2 3 4 5 6=(2+34443) |7 B 9 (10} 12 | 13 |14 ad=(est19! 20 |21 ;g: 23 24 25 26 27423‘“?;4*25*26
2411

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
MDS Checks issued 1.708805.55 §58,657.93 256746348 1,768805.55 858,657.93 ! 2.567.463.48

Advice to Debit Account
Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr) :
Tax Remittanee Advices Issued (TRA) 23062883 2929352 25993235 %30,633.83 29,293.52 : 259,932.35
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) :

Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA,

Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, ete }
TOTAL 1,939,444.38 2.827,395.83 1.539,444.38 £87,95145 o 2,827,395.83
SUMMARY;
PrevicusReport This Menth Asof Date Previovs Report ThisMonth As of Date
Total Disburszment Authorities Recaived
Hatice of Cash &liocation 25,551,986.00 4,722,002.09 30,373,984.00 *Total Disbursement Program 22,786,000.00 3,420,003,30 26,1 26.000.00
Working Fund Less: Artual Disbursemants 22.663,967.53 2,567,463.48 25.231,431.01
TRA 1£95,742.16 25593235 2,1454874.51 Under (Qver) Spending . 42,03247 §52,536.52 894,569.99
ooe :
HCAA
(thers (DT, BTr Docs Stamp, ete.) *Tetal Disbursemnent Frogram 18 based an 2015 Manthiy Dishtrsamant Programas per 2015 approved budget.
Lesq: Natice of Transfer Allocatops (NTA 1ssued . *Dishursement Pregram for 2015 is axclusive of NCA relsases amounting to 71,491,488.00 for 21
Total Dishureemants duthorities Available 27,537.728.16 458193235 24,519.660.51 *Dishursemert Program for 2015 is exclusive of NCA releases (5t continu g apprepriations and FBB
Tessi Lapsed NCA amourting to P200,300.00 and P360,062.0¢ respectively.
Disbursements 12,553.967.53 256746348 25,231431.01 *Distursement Program for 2015 is exclusiva of NCA raledses for continuing apprepriations and PFRD
Balance of Disbursemants Authorities as of to date _ 407176063 2,414,453.87 amountng to PL137,590 00 and F165,300.09 respectively.

Certfied Correct Approved By:

Jeeccco B )—Jtmmgcﬁé,a
FELICIA B. HERMOGENES

Agency Chief Accountant .
Date:




